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Event 30a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 30 John CARTER (WA) 4:20.339
Half Lap 14.287 14.287 (1)

Lap 1 23.123 23.123 (2)
Lap 2 15.832 38.955 (2)
Lap 3 15.478 54.434 (2)
Lap 4 15.603 1:10.038 (1)
Lap 5 15.529 1:25.568 (1)
Lap 6 15.600 1:41.168 (1)
Lap 7 15.816 1:56.984 (1)
Lap 8 15.769 2:12.753 (1)
Lap 9 15.634 2:28.388 (1)

Lap 10 15.648 2:44.037 (1)
Lap 11 15.766 2:59.803 (1)
Lap 12 15.939 3:15.743 (1)
Lap 13 15.951 3:31.694 (1)
Lap 15 32.266 4:03.961 (1)
Lap 16 16.378 4:20.339 (1)

2. 20 Josh DUFFY (TAS) 4:20.580 +0.241
Half Lap 14.425 (2)

Lap 1 23.016 23.016 (1)
Lap 2 15.764 38.780 (1)
Lap 3 15.637 54.417 (1)
Lap 4 15.928 1:10.346 (2)
Lap 5 15.899 1:26.245 (2)
Lap 6 15.757 1:42.003 (2)
Lap 7 15.601 1:57.604 (2)
Lap 8 15.694 2:13.299 (2)
Lap 9 15.786 2:29.085 (2)

Lap 10 15.816 2:44.902 (2)
Lap 11 15.906 3:00.808 (2)
Lap 12 15.898 3:16.707 (2)
Lap 13 15.948 3:32.655 (2)
Lap 14 16.066 3:48.721 (1)
Lap 15 16.113 4:04.834 (2)
Lap 16 15.746 4:20.580 (2)


